belfuse.com/signal
Chassis Mount
CL2 Series
Class 2 Transformers
Inherently or Non-Inherently Limited
Signal’s CL2 transformers are available in printed circuit and chassis
mount versions. They are supplied as inherently or non-inherently
limited units that are UL 1585 / UL 5085 recognized.

(35.0)
0.31
(7.9)
0.187
(4.75)
B
2.00
(50.8)
2.18
(55.5)
#6
2.8
(1.27)
Part Number Selection
Part Number Secondary RMS Rating Secondary Fuse Required
CL2-25-12 12 V @ 2.10 A 2.5 A*
CL2-25-24 24 V @ 1.05 A 1.5 A*
CL2-40-12 12 V @ 3.33 A 4.0 A*
CL2-40-24 24 V @ 1.66 A 2.0 A*
CL2-80-24 24 V @ 3.33 A 3.5 A*
* Non-inherently limited
  Maximum secondary fuse value specified. All primaries are 115/230 V, 50/60 Hz. Primaries are designed to be used simultaneously. That is, they
must be used either series or parallel connected (as one winding).
6